K220000147916

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS
JAN 2 6 2022



300379602563

ninga 77-409-3 065 **25.37



COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor								
	RESTORE	RESTOREDFLHOMES LLC							
SUBJEC	1:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company						
The eneb	osed Articles of	Amondment and feets) are sub-	mitted for filing.						
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:						
		CARLOS PEREZ							
			Name of Person						
		C PEREZ PROFESSION/	AL SERVICES INC						
			Firm-Company						
		4343 W WATERS AVE							
			Address						
		TAMPA, FL 33614							
			City/State and Zip Code						
		Imail address: (to be used for luture annual report to	utication)					
For furth	er information e	oncerning this matter, please ea	all:						
CARLO	S PEREZ		813 2492300						
	Name o	d Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number					
Enclosed	Lis a check for t	he following amount:							
■ \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	© \$60,00 Filing Lee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Galditional copy (canclosed)					
	Registi Divisio	ING ADDRESS: \(\square\) ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building						

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RESTOREDFLHOMES LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on [01] 14 2022 and assigned Florida document number [1,22000016796] This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: RESTORED FL HOMES LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I imited Liability Company," the designation "14.0" or the abbreviation "14.0," Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Litter Florida sirent address New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I nother agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am tamiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, it this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JENNY POLANCO TOBAL	9405 ROSEBURY CT	
		TAMPA FL 33645	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□ Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	ANTONI E POLANCO	9405 ROSEBURY CT	
		TAMPA, FL 33615	Remove
			■ Change
AMBR	MARIA E TOBAL	9405 ROSEBURY CT	TENIA.
	-	TAMPA, FL 33615	
			
			□ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	<u>. </u>				···-		·			
	<u> </u>					·	·			
								 	-	-
		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					- ·	-		
-										
										-
						 -				
										_
						·				
									_	
	-					· <u>-</u>				-
		· · · ·							·	_
							- 			
			 -						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
										•
										-
		<u> </u>								
										-
ffective	date, if othe	r than the da	te of filing	g:				(optional)	
an effecti ote: [1]	ive date is listed. the date insect	, the date must be ed in this block	specific and	Leannot be proceed the con-	rior to date o	f filing or me	re than 90 da	nys after film) a) Puisiant to 60) will not be list	5,020
ocument	's effective da	ite on the Depa	rtment of S	itate's recor	rds.	mork trunk	requireme	us, iius dat	· will not be list	ed a:
e recor The 90	d specifies Oth day afte	a delayed el er the record	fective o	late, but	not an e	fective ti	me, at 1.	2:01 a.m.	on the earli	er o
	NUARY 14			2422						
LA	12000 F 19			2022						
ated <u>JA</u>			<u> </u>			_				

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00